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PUBLIC NOTICE 
Under the instructions and 

information from my client, notice 
is hereby given that my client is 
negotiation to purchase with (1) 
MR, GYANENDRAKUMAR 
JAGDISHNARAYAN DAS & (2) 
MRS. REKHA GYANENDRA-
KUMAR DAS, residing at 
Mumbai, for purchasing Plot 
area 3103.20 sq.ft. i.e. 288.29 
sq.meters along with 
Bungalow standing thereon 
bearing Bungalow No. C-19, 
admeasuring about 1525.48 
sq.ft. i.e. 141.72 sq.meters 
Carpet Area and Built-up area 
admeasuring 1754.32 sq.ft. Le. 
162.98 sq.meters containing 4 
BHK as per Sanctioned Plan, in 
the project of Group Housing 
Scheme known as 'AMARI 
LUXURY VILLAS', standing on 
Survey No. 53/1/5 at Village 
Tungarli, Lonavala, Taluka Mawal 
& Dist. Pune. 

Any Person/s having any claim 
or right, title, and interest and 
demand of whatsoever nature 
into or upon or in respect of the 
said portion of Plot and 
Bungalow, is hereby required to 
make the same known in writing 
along with all Original documents 
to the under signed at his office 
address hereunder, within the 
period of 15 days from the date 
hereof at the expiration of which, 
it shall bu presumed that such 
person/s claiming or having any 
such claim right, title and interest 
have willfully waived or 
abandoned and the sale will be 
completed without any regard to 
any such claim/s. 

Dated this 06Th day of 
February, 2025 

Sd/- 
Adv. Chetan M. Pandya 

(Advoate High Court, Mumbai) 
38/C, S. P. Road, Off National 

Highway 4, (Station Road), 
Gavliwada Naka,  

Lonavla-410401, Dist. Pune 
Telefax : (02114) 270172; Mobile 

No. +91 9850042646 / 
951189885, 

Email - pandyacm@gmail.com
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                31 {S>g|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hZogmR>r {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam         (é. bmImV)

Vnerb

A{bá EH${ÌV
g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.12.24 
AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

30.09.24 
AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.12.23 
AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobo 
ZD$ ‘{hZo 
31.12.24 

AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobo 
ZD$ ‘[hZo 
31.12.23 

AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobo 
df© 

31.03.24 
boImn[a{jV

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.12.24 
AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

30.09.24 
AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.12.23 
AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobo 
ZD$ ‘{hZo 
31.12.24 

AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobo 
ZD$ ‘{hZo 
31.12.23 

AboImn[a{jV

g§nbobo 
df© 

31.03.24 
boImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 25,708 27,215 24,795 78,258 75,708 1,02,272 27,852 30,151 25,841 86,932 80,942 1,09,403 
2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 

(H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU 
~m~tnyd©)

 
 

2,927 

 
 

3,709 

 
 

2,182 

 
 

8,877 

 
 

7,728 

 
 

10,784 

 
 

3,615 

 
 

4,763 

 
 

2,832 

 
 

11,687 

 
 

9,497 

 
 

12,844 
3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 

(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~rZ§Va)
 

2,500 
 

3,709 
 

20,410 
 

8,450 
 

27,715 
 

31,822 
 

3,188 
 

4,763 
 

21,060 
 

11,260 
 

27,189 
 

31,587 
4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m  

(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~rZ§Va)
 

1,821 
 

2,803 
 

16,191 
 

6,379  
 

22,076  
 

25,047  
 

2,210 
 

3,594  
 

16,612 
 

8,366  
 

20,974  
 

24,151 
5 EHy$U g‘©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma) 1,693 2,857 16,273 6,370 22,319 25,414 1,624 4,575 16,954 8,954 21,278 24,366 
6 ^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (àË¶oH$s é. 2/- 

‘wë¶mMo g§nyU© ̂ aUm Pmbobo)
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
 

1,938 
7 Vmio~§XmZwgma amIrd (nyZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) 82,713 85,661
8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár 
 (AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu d Z§Va) (àË¶oH$s é. 2/- Mo)
 ‘yb^wV 1.88*  2.89*  16.71*  6.58*  22.78* 25.85  2.20*  3.64*  17.09*  8.41* 21.49*  24.71 
 gm¡på¶H¥$V 1.88* 2.89* 16.71* 6.58* 22.78* 25.85 2.20* 3.64* 17.09* 8.41* 21.49* 24.71

* Adm{f©H$ 
1. 07 ’o$~«wdmar, 2025 amoOr Pmboë¶m g§~§{YV ~¡R>H$m§‘Ü¶o darb {ZîH$f© boImnarjU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmo{H$V Ho$bo Am{U Ë¶mZ§Va g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Owar {Xbr. 
2. {ZîH$fmªZm H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hV H§$nZrO (B§S> EEg) éëg, 2015 A§VJ©V A{Ygy{MV B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±S>S>©g (B§S> EEg) ghdmMVm H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$qQ>J ñQ>°ÊS>S>©g²) éëg, 2015 À¶m {Z¶‘ 3 Am{U H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z 

AH$mD§$qQ>J ñQ>°ÊS>S>©) (gwYm[aV) éëg, 2016 AZwgma ~Zdbo Amho. 
Q>rn … darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr/dm{f©H$ {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{edma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr/dm{f©H$ {dÎmr¶ 
{ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ~rEgB©À¶m http://www.bseindia.com EZEgB©À¶m http://www.nseindia.com, øm do~gmB©Q>g da VgoM H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> http://www.nrbbearings.com/ da CnbãY Amho. 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m dVrZo Am{U gmR>r 
ghr/- 

{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© (lr‘Vr) hf©{~Zm Pdoar 
{XZm§H$ … 07.02.2025 CnmÜ¶j Am{U ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$

EZAma~r ~oA[a¨½O {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ … Eb29130E‘EM1965nrEbgr013251 
Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ … YÝZwa, 15, ga nr.E‘. amoS>, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B© - 400001 
Xÿ.H«$. 022-22664570/22664160/22664998, ’°$³g … 022-22660412 
do~gmB©Q> … www.nrbbearings.com, B©-‘ob … investorcare@nrb.co.in

R>mHo$a A°ÊS> H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ : Eb21098E‘EM1878nrEbgr000033. 

Zm|XUr. H$m¶m©b¶ : ̂ mo{Jbmb haJmoqdXmg {~pëS>¨J, ‘oÂPm{ZZ ‘Obm, 18/20, Ho$. Xþ^mf ‘mJ©, ‘w§~B©-400 001.  
Xÿa. H«$.: 91-22-43553333; B©-‘ob : thacker@thacker.co.in; do~gmB©Q> : www.thacker.co.in 

31 {S>g|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§gmR>r EH${ÌV 
AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU 

(AÝ¶ àH$mao Z‘yX Ho$ë¶m IoarO é. bmImV)

A. 
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo ZD$ ‘hrZo g§nbobo df©

31.12.2024 30.09.2024 31.12.2023 31.12.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2024 

(AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 130.22 204.96 106.95 443.37 419.83 527.22 

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a Am{U AmYrÀ¶m H$mbmdYrÀ¶m 
~m~tnydu)

72.03 158.77 55.30 289.68 267.94 322.42 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AmYrÀ¶m H$mbmdYrÀ¶m 
~m~rZ§Va)

72.03 158.77 55.30 289.68 267.94 322.42 

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 55.52 122.30 36.07 225.60 210.53 189.66 

5 gh¶moJtÀ¶m Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) Mm {hñgm 324.04 498.03 475.94 1,290.71 994.33 1,618.73 

6 H$mbmdYrgmR>r BVa gd© g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ 1,676.30 (10.85) 118.81 2,748.73 480.77 638.99 

7 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m (H$amoÎma), 
gh¶moJrÀ¶m Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) Mm {hñgm Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ 
(H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

2,055.86 609.48 630.82 4,265.04 1,685.63 2,447.38 

8 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 10.88 10.88 10.88 10.88 10.88 10.88 

9 amIrd (‘mJrb dfm©À¶m boImn[a{jV Vmio~§XmV XmIdbobr nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V 
amIrd dJiyZ)

- - -  - 12,368.07 

10 à{V g‘^mJ àmár … ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V (ê$.) 34.89 57.02 47.06 139.38 110.75 166.23 

{Q>nm : 
1. darb {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImn[ajU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmoH$sV H$ê$Z Ë¶m§Mr {e’$mag Ho$br Am{U 7 ’o$~«wdmar, 2025 amoOrÀ¶m ~¡R>H$sV g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Vo A{^{b{IV Ho$bo. 
2. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeZ, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©VMo ‘¶m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Z d¡Ym{ZH$ boImnarjH$m§H$Sy>Z H$aÊ¶m§V Ambo Amho. 
3. EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmª‘Ü¶o Imbrb {ZîH$f© g‘m{dîQ> AmhoV …-

Zmd g§~§Y
’w$OrgmZ Q>o³Zm°bm°Org {b{‘Q>oS> CnH§$nZr
EE‘Oo b±S> hmopëS>¨½O {b{‘Q>oS> gh¶moJr H§$nZr
nX‘Or nona àm°S>³Q>g {b{‘Q>oS> gh¶moJr H§$nZr

4. Mmby H$mbmdYrÀ¶m gmXarH$aUmer gwg§JV hmoÊ¶mH$[aVm Amdí¶H$Voà‘mUo ‘mJrb H$mbmdYrgmR>rMr AmH$S>odmar nwZa©{MV/nwZJ©R>rV Ho$br Amho. 
5. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 31 {S>g|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ 

‘{hÝ¶m§gmR>r {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. øm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMr do~gmB©Q> (www.bseindia.com) d H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> (www.thacker.co.in) da CnbãY Amho. 
6. EH${ÌH$aUmÀ¶m ¶moOZoÀ¶m ‘§OwarH$arVm ¶m{MH$m åhUOoM ’w$OrgmZ Q>o³Zm°bm°Org {b{‘Q>oS> (hñVm§VaH$ H§$nZr) gh R>mHo$a A°ÊS> H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS> (hñVm§V[aVr H§$nZr) Am{U Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV ̂ mJYmaH$m§Ûmao A§Vab¶ZmÛmao EH${ÌH$aU 

gÝ‘mZr¶ amîQ´>r¶ H§$nZr {ZYr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU (EZgrEbQ>r), ‘w§~B© I§S>nrR>Ûmao XmIb H$aÊ¶mV Ambo Am{U A§{V‘ gwZmdUr EZgrEbQ>r ¶oWo 18 ’o$~«wdmar, 2025 amoOrg R>adbo Amho. 
7. ‘hÎdmMr A{bá {dÎmr¶ ‘m{hVr Imbrbà‘mUo …- (AÝ¶ àH$mao Z‘yX Ho$ë¶m IoarO é. bmImV)

A. 
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo ZD$ ‘hrZo g§nbobo df©
31.12.2024 30.09.2024 31.12.2023 31.12.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2024 

(AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 124.07 193.58 100.87 418.27 394.08 495.64 

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 69.28 150.57 52.83 276.42 252.52 307.84 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 52.84 116.51 33.73 215.35 199.19 178.59 

4 BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ 535.34 (8.32) 71.83 795.63 164.82 177.93 

5 EHy$U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ Am{U 
H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m YéZ)

588.38 108.19 105.56 1,010.98 364.01 356.52 

R>mHo$a A°ÊS> H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r 
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© AéU Hw$‘ma Om{V¶m 
{XZm§H$ … 7 ’o$~«wdmar, 2025 AÜ¶j

~miy ’$moO© B§S>pñQ´>O {b{‘Q>oS>> 
506, 5dm ‘Obm, Bånr[a¶b n°bog, 45 Vobr nmH©$ amoS>, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamï´>-400 069. 

grAm¶EZ : Eb29100E‘EM1989nrEbgr255933 
B©‘ob Am¶S>r … compliance@baluindustries.com, g§nH©$ … +91 8655075578, do~gmB©Q> … www.baluindustries.com 

 31 {S>g|~a, 2024 amoOr g§nbobo {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§gmR>r EH${ÌV AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mm CVmam

A. 
H«$.

Vn{eb

EH${ÌV (a¸$‘ bmIm§‘Ü¶o)

g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo ZD$ ‘{hZo g§nbobo df©
31.12.2024 30.09.2024 31.12.2023 31.12.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2024

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV
1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 26,534.92 22,523.26 14,869.12 66,694.80 40,457.51 57,009.03
2 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ 

Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~tnydr#)
 

7,416.17
 

6,380.27
 

2,995.35
 

17,987.78
 

7,908.76
 

11,366.28
3 H$a nyd© H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 

(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~t níMmV#)
 

7,416.17
 

6,380.27
 

2,995.35
 

17,987.78
 

7,908.76
 

11,366.28
4 H$amoÎma H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ 

Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~t níMmV#)
 

5,900.58
 

4,799.52
 

2,520.69
 

14,116.70
 

6,525.31
 

9,349.32
5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mìmoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r 

Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mìmoeH$ CËnÞ 
(H$amoÎma) g‘m{dï>rV)

 
 

6,043.50

 
 

4,816.20

 
 

2,542.11

 
 

14,271.90

 
 

6,542.22

 
 

9,370.06 
6 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>dbr 10,944.19 10,944.19 10,259.19 10,944.19 10,259.19 10,259.19
7 ‘mJrb dfm©À¶m boImnar{jV Vmio~§XmV Xe©{dë¶mà‘mUo 

amIrd (nwZ‘y©ë¶m§H$Z amIrd dJiyZ)
 

45,037.14
8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (I§S>rV Am{U AI§S>rV n[adV©ZmgmR>r) -
 1. ‘yb^yV: 5.52 4.55 2.58 13.47 6.65 9.8

2. gm¡på¶H¥$V: 5.19 4.26 2.57 12.62 6.61 9.74

Q>rn … 1 ao½¶wboeZ 47(1)(~r)bm AZwgê$Z A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©da A{V[aº$ ‘m{hVr

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 17,001.36 15,987.55 10,574.03 45,407.19 28,168.46 39,870.98
2 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) H$a nyd© 5,491.19 4,772.77 2,342.45 13,444.42 6,025.74 8,731.96

3 H$amoÎma H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 3,975.60 3,192.02 1,867.79 9,573.34 4,642.29 6,714.50

Q>rn …  
1. darb {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImn[ajU g{‘Vr Ûmao nwZamdbmoH$Z Am{U {e’$mag Ho$br Amho Am{U 07 ’o$~«wdmar, 2025 amoOr KoVboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g^oV g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÛmao ‘§Oya 

Ho$bo Am{U aoH$m°S>©da KoVbo AmhoV. 
2. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J A°ÊS> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2016 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 À¶m Amdí¶H$VoZwgma ‘¶m©{XV nwZ{d©bmoH$Z H§$nZrÀ¶m boImn[ajH$mÛmao nyU© Pmbo 

Amho 
3) darb go~r (gyMr~Õ Am{U BVa àH$Q>rH$aU Amdí¶H$Vm) {Z¶‘mdbr, 2015 À¶m {Z¶‘Z 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O‘Ü¶o XmIb Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr {ZîH$fm©Mo Vnerbdma 

ñdê$nmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© ñdê$n ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMo ìmo~gmBQ> (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> (URL 
https://www.baluindustries.com/investors.php) da CnbãY Amho. 

~miy ’$moO© B§S>pñQ´>O {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r Am{U À¶m dVrZo 
ghr/- 

OgnmbqgJ Mm§S>moH$ 
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ 
{XZm§H$ … 07 ’o$~«wdmar, 2025 S>rAm¶EZ … 00813218

Zm|XUr. H$m¶m©b¶… 9dm ‘Obm, A§V[aj ̂ dZ, 22, Ho$. Or. ‘mJ©, Zdr {X„r-110001. 
Xÿa.… 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, do~gmB©Q>: www.pnbhousing.com

Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr nrEZ~r hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b. Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUwZ {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶Zm[ÝeAb A°goQ>g² AÝd¶o Am{U EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ 
{g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³>Q>, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(1) À¶m AZwnmbZmV Am{U H$b‘ 13(12) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna 
H$ê$Z àË¶oH$ ImË¶mg‘moarb VmaIog EH$ ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z g§~§{YV H$O©Xmam§Zm àË¶oH$ ImË¶mg‘moa {Xboë¶m aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa gyMZoÀ¶m àmárMr VmarI/gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 
{Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mV gm§{JVbo hmoVo. aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mV H$O©Xma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo ¶mÛmao H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr ¶oWo Imbr dU©Z Ho$boë¶m 
{‘iH$Vr/Vt Mm H$ãOm Ë¶mbm/{Vbm gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXa ê$ëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z àË¶oH$ ImË¶mg‘moa Z‘yX VmaIog KoVbm.  
{deofV… H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, {‘iH$Vrer ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U {‘iH$Vrer Ho$bobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma nrEZ~r hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b. À¶m aH$‘m 
d H$O© H$amamà‘mUo Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO Aem aH$‘ogmR>r ̂ mamAYrZ amhrb. H$O©Xmam§Mo bj VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {d‘moMZmH$[aVm CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13 À¶m Cn-H$b‘ (8) 
À¶m VaVwXr§H$S>o doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amh o.

H$ãOm gyMZm (ñWmda {‘iH$VrgmR>r)

H$O© ImVo H«$. H$O©Xma/gh -H$O©Xma/ Om‘rZXma ¶m§Mo 
Zmd

‘mJUr  
gyMZoMr VmarI

WH$~mH$s a¸$‘ H$ãOm KoVë¶mMr 
VmarI

JhmU {‘iH$Vr/VtMo dU©Z

EZEMEb/~rAmaìhr
Eb/ 

0518/532192,  
em.H$m. ~mo[adbr 

lr. gw{Zb AmÜ¶m qgJ (H$O©Xma), 
AmÜ¶m ha~§g qgJ ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm, lr‘. 
‘m¶m gw{Zb qgJ (gh-H$O©Xma), 
gw{Zb AmÜ¶m qgJ ¶m§À¶m nËZr, 

13-11-
2024 

é. 26,75,703.71/- 
(én¶o gìdrg bmI n§À¶mhÎma> 

hOma gmVeo VrZ Am{U EH$mhÎma 
n¡go ‘mÌ) 

05-02-2025 
(gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm)

âb°Q> H«$. E/804, ‘moO‘m{nV 500 Mm¡. ’y$. (MQ>B© joÌ), 8ì¶m 
‘Oë¶mda, ""Y¡dV H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>'' 
Aem kmV B‘maVr‘Ü¶o, gìh} H«$. 256, {hñgm H«$. 1, gr.Q>r.Eg. 
H«$. 4, 4/1, 6, 6/1, 6/2, 6/3, 10, 10/1 Vo 29 Am{U 
11 YmaH$ O{‘Zrda ~m§YH$m{‘V, joÌ ‘moO‘m{nV 49,666.63 
Mm¡. ‘rQ>g©, Jmd ‘wbw§S>, {Oëhm-‘w§~B© ¶oWo pñWV.  

EMAmo¶w/ 
~rAmoEgAma/ 

0921/916476, 
em.H$m. ~moB©ga 

{OV|ÐHw$‘ma Zm{JZm qgJ (H$O©Xma) 
gw{ZVm {OV|Ð qgJ (gh-H$O©Xma) 

15-04-
2024 

 

é. 21,91,145.21/- 
(én¶o EH$drg bmI E³¶mÞd 
hOma EH$eo n§MoMmirg Am{U 

n¡go EH$drg ‘mÌ)

05-02-2025 
(gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm)

âb°Q> H«$. 001, 4 qdJ, Vi‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. 4, ZoñQ> 
ao{gS>oÝgr, nmbKa npíM‘, R>mUo, ‘hmamîQ´>, 401404, 

{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B©, {XZm§H$: 05.02.2025 ghr/- àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, nrEZ~r hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>

emIm H$m¶m©b¶: 203 Am{U 204-E, Xþgam ‘Obm, doñQ>Z© EO I, S>ãë¶wB© hm¶do Odi, ‘mJmR>mUo, ~mo[adbr (nyd©), ‘w§~B© ‘hmamï´> 
400066, emIm nÎmm: 2~r, Xþgam ‘Obm, A‘o¶ nmH©$, Zdmnya amoS>, ~moB©ga (npíM‘), ‘hmamï´> 401501, 


